School of Graduate Studies

Program Admissions/Advisor List 2014-15
	Agriculture 

Admissions/Advisor: Dr. Copie Moore, 870-235-4343, cdmoore@saumag.edu       

	Business Administration 

Admissions/Advisor: Dr. Christie Hough , 870-235-4305, crhough@saumag.edu 

	Curriculum & Instruction

Admissions/Advisor: Dr. Denise Moseley, dsmoseley@saumag.edu 

	College Student Affairs

Admissions/Advisor: Dr.  Alec Testa, 870-235-4236, amtesta@saumag.edu 

	Computer & Information Science

Admissions/Advisor: Dr. Khalil Dajani, 870-235-5191, khalildajani@saumag.edu  

	Counseling (MS)
Admissions/Advisor:  Dr. Alec Testa, 870-235-4236, amtesta@saumag.edu 

Advisor:  Dr. Kim Bloss, 870-235-4150, kkbloss@saumag.edu 

	School Counseling 
Admissions:  Dr.  Alec Testa, 870-235-4236, amtesta@saumag.edu 
Advisor:  Dr.  Kim Bloss, 870-235-5163, kkbloss@saumag.edu 

	Educational Leadership/Principal/Curriculum Administrator/Superintendent
Advisor: Dr. Marla Strecker, 870-2355345, marlastrecker@saumag.edu 

	Gifted and Talented

Admissions/Advisor: Dr. Carla Bryant, 870-235-5041, cdbryant@saumag.edu 

	Kinesiology-Coaching
Admissions/Advisor: Steve Dingman, 870-235-4383, sddingman@saumag.edu  

	Library Media & Information Specialist

Admissions/Advisor: Ms. Peggy Walters, 870-562-9333, ppwalters@saumag.edu  

	Master of Arts in Teaching
Admissions/ Advisor: Dr. Neelie Dobbins, 870-235-4185, cndobbins@saumag.edu

	Public Administration

Admissions/Advisor: Dr. Linda Blake, 870-235-4154, llblake@saumag.edu  

	Special Education
Advisor: Dr. Neelie Dobbins, 870-235-4185, cndobbins@saumag.edu  

	Licensure Office

Jamie Boyd, 870-235-5219, jbboyd@saumag.edu  
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